2017 Victorian Equestrian Interschool Series - Calendar (as at 02FEB17)

Event details and Hosting school Event type
OCTOBER 2016 Warrnambool Agricultural Society Dressage Warrnambool
Thursday 27 October 2016  Barwon Zone Show Jumping Showgrounds

VEIS Regional Events

(Round 1 of the Barwon Interschool Dressage Series 2017)

(Round 1 of the Barwon Interschool Show Jumping Series

2017)
FEBRUARY ISJ - BEACONHILLS COLLEGE ISJ Ayr Hill Equestrian
Friday 17 February 2017 South Eastern Zone Show Jumping Centre,

(Round 1 of the ISJ Interschool Show Jumping Series 2017) Clyde North

QUALIFYING ROUND 1 FOR VEIS 2017
FEBRUARY Geelong Grammar School Show Jumping Geelong Grammar
Friday 24 February 2017 Barwon Zone School

(Round 2 of the Barwon Interschool Show Jumping Series

2017)

VEIS Regional Event
FEBRUARY Flinders Christian Community College Combined Training Ayr Hill Equestrian
Saturday 25 February South Eastern Zone Centre, Clyde North
2017 VEIS Regional Event *POSTPONED - Date

*POSTPONED - date TBC

TBC

FEBRUARY Geelong Grammar School Dressage Geelong Grammar
Sunday 26 February 2016  Barwon Zone School

(Round 2 of the Barwon Interschool Dressage Series 2017)

QUALIFYING ROUND 2 FOR VEIS 2017
MARCH ISD - Hosted by Hillcrest Christian College ISD Ayr Hill Equestrian
Saturday 04 March 2017 South Eastern Zone Dressage Centre,

(Round 1 of the ISD InterSchool Dressage Series 2017) Clyde North

VEIS Regional Event
MARCH Kardinia International College Show Jumping Elcho Park, Lara
Saturday 18 March 2017 Barwon Zone

(Round 3 of the Barwon Interschool Show Jumping Series

2017)

VEIS Regional Event
MARCH Braemar College Dressage TBC
Sunday 19 March 2017 Northern Zone

(Round 1 of the Northern Interschool Series 2017)

VEIS Regional Event
MARCH Geelong Grammar School - Barwon Interschool Series Show Jumping Geelong Grammar
Sunday 26 March 2017 Barwon Zone School

(Round 4 of the Barwon Interschool Show Jumping Series

2017)

QUALIFYING ROUND 3 FOR VEIS 2017
MARCH Boneo Park Dressage and Combined Training Day Dressage Boneo Park
Friday 31 March 2017 Sponsored by Toorak College and

Round 1 Boneo Series 2017

Combined Training




APRIL Yeringburg Horse Trials Eventing Yeringberg
Saturday 01 April 2017 Eventing - EV80 - 1* Eventing - EV80 - 1*
and EV Eventing Interschool Qualifier 2
Sunday 02 April 2017
APRIL EV State Interschool Championships Dressage, Show Werribee Park NEC
Saturday 08 April 2017 National Qualifier Jumping, Combined
to Training, Showing,
Wednesday 12 April 2017 Games, Handy
Mount
APRIL Heytesbury Horse Trials Eventing Heytesbury Pony Club
Saturday 22 April 2017 Eventing - EV80 - 1* Eventing - EV80 - 1*
and EV Eventing Interschool Qualifier 3
Sunday 23 April 2017
APRIL Tintern Schools Eventing Wandin Park

Saturday 29 April 2017
and
Sunday 30 April 2017

South Eastern Zone - VEIS
EV Eventing Interschool Qualifier 3
EV QUALIFIER EVENT 4 INTERSCHOOL EVENTING 2017

Eventing - EV80 - 1*

MAY Royal Geelong Agricultural and Pastoral Society Dressage Geelong Showgrounds
Saturday 06 May 2017 Barwon Zone
(Round 3 of the Barwon Interschool Dressage Series 2017)
VEIS Regional Event
MAY ISJ - THE PENINSULA SCHOOL 1SJ Ayr Hill Equestrian
Friday 12 May 2017 South Eastern Zone Show Jumping Centre,
(Round 2 of the I1SJ Interschool Show Jumping Series 2017) Clyde North
VEIS Regional Event
MAY Ballarat Horse Trials Eventing Ballarat Pony Club
Friday 12 May 2017 Eventing - EV80 - 1* Eventing - EV80 - 1*
to EV Eventing Interschool Qualifier 5
Sunday 14 May 2017
MAY ISD - Hosted by Hillcrest Christian College ISD Ayr Hill Equestrian
Saturday 20 May 2017 South Eastern Zone Dressage Centre,
(Round 2 of the ISD InterSchool Dressage Series 2017) Clyde North
QUALIFYING ROUND 4 FOR VEIS 2017
MAY St Margaret's School Combined Training Ayr Hill Equestrian
Saturday 27 May 2017 South Eastern Zone Centre, Clyde North
VEIS Regional Event
MAY Woady Yallock Horse Trials Eventing Smythesdale

Saturday 27 May 2017
and

Eventing - EV80 - 1*
EV Eventing Interschool Qualifier 6

Eventing - EV80 - 1*

Sunday 28 May 2017
MAY Ballarat Grammar Dressage Ballarat Pony Club
Sunday 28 May 2017 Barwon Zone Grounds
(Round 4 of the Barwon Interschool Dressage Series 2017)
VEIS Regional Event
MAY Bacchus Marsh Grammar Dressage Bacchus Marsh Pony
Date TBC Northern Zone Club Grounds
(Round 2 of the Northern Interschool Series 2016)
VEIS Regional Event
MAY/JUNE Braemar College Show Jumping - TBC  Lancefield Equestrian
Date TBC Northern Zone Reserve

(Day 3 of Northern Interschool Series 2017)




VEIS Regional Event

JUNE Assumption College Kilmore Show Jumping Lancefield Equestrian
Saturday 03 June 2017 Northern Zone Reserve
(Round 4 of the Northern Interschool Series 2017)
QUALIFYING ROUND 5 FOR VEIS 2017
JUNE Catholic Ladies College Dressage Hurstbridge Pony Club
Saturday 17 June 2017 Northern Zone Grounds
VEIS Regional Event
(Round 5 of the Northern Zone Series 2017)
JUNE Kardinia International College Dressage Elcho Park, Lara
Sunday 18 June 2017 Barwon Zone
(Round 5 of the Barwon Interschool Dressage Series 2017)
QUALIFYING ROUND 6 FOR VEIS 2017
JUNE
Friday 30 June 2017 Boneo Park Dressage and Combined Training Day Dressage Boneo Park
Sponsored by Balcombe Grammar School and
Round 2 Boneo Series 2017 Combined Training
JUNE Balcombe Grammar Equathon Boneo Park
Date TBC Equathon - Ride, Run, Swim

AUGUST VEIS GRAND FINAL Show Jumping TBC
Saturday 05 August 2017  SHOW JUMPING

QUALIFYING ROUND 7 FOR VEIS 2017
AUGUST VEIS GRAND FINAL Dressage TBC
Sunday 06 August 2017 DRESSAGE

QUALIFYING ROUND 8 FOR VEIS 2017
AUGUST ISJ - ST PAUL'S ANGLICAN GRAMMAR SCHOOL ISJ Ayr Hill Equestrian Centre,
Friday 11 August 2017 South Eastern Zone Show Jumping Clyde North

VEIS Regional Event

(Round 3 of the ISJ Interschool Show Jumping Series

2017)
SEPTEMBER ISD - Hosted by Hillcrest Christian College ISD Ayr Hill Equestrian Centre,
Saturday 02 September South Eastern Zone Dressage Clyde North
2017 VEIS Regional Event

(Round 3 of the ISD InterSchool Dressage Series 2017)
SEPTEMBER Boneo Park Dressage and Combined Training Day Dressage Boneo Park
Friday 15 September 2017  Sponsored by The Peninsula School and

Round 3 Boneo Series 2017 Combined

Training

SEPTEMBER Flinders Christian Community College Combined Ayr Hill Equestrian Centre,
Friday 22 September 2017  South Eastern Zone Training Clyde North

VEIS Regional Event
OCTOBER BERWICK SHOW - INTERSCHOOL CLASSES Showing Akoonah Park, Berwick
Sunday 01 October 2017  South Eastern Region
OCTOBER ISJ - Sponsored by TOORAK COLLEGE ISJ Ayr Hill Equestrian Centre,
Friday 13 October 2017 South Eastern Zone Show Jumping Clyde North

VEIS Regional Event
(Round 4 of the ISJ Interschool Show Jumping Series
2017)




OCTOBER ISD - Hosted by Hillcrest Christian College ISD Ayr Hill Equestrian Centre,
Saturday 21 October 2017  South Eastern Zone Dressage Clyde North

VEIS Regional Event

(Round 4 of the ISD InterSchool Dressage Series 2017)
OCTOBER Bacchus Marsh Grammar Show Jumping Bacchus Marsh Pony Club
Date TBC Northern Zone Grounds

VEIS Regional Event

(Round 6 of the Northern Interschool Series 2017)
OCTOBER Warrnambool Agricultural Society Dressage Warrnambool Showgrounds
Thursday 26 October Barwon Zone
2017 VEIS Regional Event

(Round 1 of the Barwon Interschool Dressage Series

2018)
OCTOBER Warrnambool Agricultural Society Show Jumping Warrnambool Showgrounds
Thursday 26 October Barwon Zone
2017 VEIS Regional Event

(Round 1 of the Barwon Interschool Show Jumping

Series 2018)
NOVEMBER Newhaven College Show Jumping Ayr Hill Equestrian Centre,
Friday 24 November 2017  South Eastern Zone Clyde North

VEIS Regional Event
DECEMBER Boneo Park Dressage and Combined Training Day Dressage Boneo Park
Saturday 02 December Sponsored by and
2017 Round 4 Boneo Series 2017 Combined

Training

DECEMBER ICT - Hillcrest Christian College Combined Ayr Hill Equestrian Centre,
Sunday 03 December South Eastern Zone Training Clyde North
2017 Interschool Combined Training

VEIS Regional Event
DECEMBER Boneo Park Horse Show Sponsored by Toorak College ~ Show Boneo Park

Date TBC




